o o B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

Application Id
Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
Name of Person Met
ID Proof Type
Marital Status
Ownership of Residence
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report
Time Of Report

Final Submit

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FnelJOAR
Anzarul Haq
,+Roksa+Bihar+843109
9431889376

Bihar 843109

YES

Anzarul Haq

Aadhar Card

Married
Owned

Positive

Customer Available and Verified

Residential

26.1512022

85.2306796

46681
2025-08-27
12:28:02
1

2025-08-25

13:46:12



22 residence_photo_with_name_plate

562P+RRP, Raksa, Blhar 8431 09, Indla
27-08-2025 12: 27 21 PM

26.1518307,85.2373917
Pincode ;-843109

23 residence_photo_with_applicant

By

39264305 b, 43109, i
151853305237 360




24 residence_photo_with_agent

562P+RRP Raksa, Bihar 8431 09 Indla
27-08:2095,12:26:05 PM Y.

12671518346 85.2373921
Bingade 5843109

25 residence_photo_with_inside_household

562P+RRP, Raksa, Bihar 8431 09, India ..
27-08-202512; 27 53 PM

26.1498996,85.235857
Pincode : 843109




26 residence_photo_outside

S0 TR 57, B AS10, idi .

Phidode 848 T00° 3702

27 Photo with Agent

562P+RRP, Raksa, Bihar 843109, India ...
27-08-2025 12:25:20 PM

26.1536685,85:2384456
Pincode : 843109




28

A W N

bey purzuy
228 Palloke

I
0/01 :90q/EIR) b=k
> R

TLSS TIL8 6ETT

BB61/E

e
) LhInE 2he 5
LRwlll: Lol L& swzadl

Photo of ID Proof

1 e ko i 2

562P+RRP, Raksa, Bihar 843109, India ...
27-08-2025 12:25:10 PM

26.1536685,85.2384456
Pincode : 843109

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 27-08-2025 12:28:02

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




