

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FneIJ0AR
2	Customer Name	Anzarul Haq
3	Address	,+Roksa+Bihar+843109
4	Contact Number	9431889376
5	Pincode	Bihar 843109
6	Address Confirmed	YES
7	Name of Person Met	Anzarul Haq
8	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
9	Marital Status	Married
10	Ownership of Residence	Owned
11	CPV Status	Positive
12	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
13	Verification Type	Residential
14	Latitude	26.1512022
15	Longitude	85.2306796
16	Case Id	46681
17	Date Of Report	2025-08-27
18	Time Of Report	12:28:02
19	Final Submit	1

20	Date of Allocation	2025-08-25
21	Time of Allocation	13:46:12

22 residence_photo_with_name_plate



23 residence_photo_with_applicant



24 residence_photo_with_agent



25 residence_photo_with_inside_household



26 residence_photo_outside



27 Photo with Agent



28 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	27-08-2025 12:28:02
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

